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Women / 6 / Middle
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abby Pecho646
Royal

9.700 9.550 9.8509.800 38.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Huard616
CGA

9.250 9.050 9.3259.350 36.975
2 7T 2 5 2 

2 

Brooke Matthes-Davis633
Golden Bear

9.200 9.225 9.1009.200 36.725
3 2 5 11 3 

3 

Mia Thompson613
CGA

8.900 9.075 9.3509.225 36.550
10 6 4 3T 4 

4 

Stella Eisen641
Golden Bear

9.000 9.050 9.1759.250 36.475
6T 7T 3 9 5 

5 

Neshia Geoghegan640
Golden Bear

9.100 9.200 9.1508.650 36.100
5 3 11 10 6 

6 

Bella Fung632
Golden Bear

8.950 8.750 9.3758.900 35.975
8T 11T 8 2 7 

7 

Allikay Harvey601
Auburn

9.150 8.750 9.3508.675 35.925
4 11T 10 3T 8 

8 

Eve Eyal635
Golden Bear

8.550 8.950 9.2258.625 35.350
13 10 12 8 9 

9 

Tessa Lee642
Golden Bear

8.950 8.250 9.0758.925 35.200
8T 15 7 12T 10 

10 

Gianna Marsico630
Gold Country

9.000 9.050 8.7258.300 35.075
6T 7T 13 15 11 

11 

Jenna Brown604
Byers Roseville

8.450 8.525 9.3008.750 35.025
14 13 9 6T 12 

12 

Kali Hilliard631
Gold Country

8.650 9.150 8.8506.800 33.450
11T 4 14 14 13 

13 

Paige Kelly644
Marin Elite

6.000 9.125 9.0759.000 33.200
15 5 6 12T 14 

14 

Peyton Booth624
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.450 9.3000.000 26.400
11T 14 15 6T 15 

15 
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